
Schweizer Cup 2015/16

2. Vorrunde Zone 6
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Tue.
Wed.
Fri.
Tue.
Sat.
Wed.

25.08.2015
02.09.2015
04.09.2015
15.09.2015
19.09.2015
23.09.2015

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
14:00
20:00

41
40
44
43
45
42

Reussbühl
Hergiswil-Stansstad
Buochs
Wettswil
Emmen
Urdorf

Schenkon
Rothenburg
Hünenberg
Zug
Riva S.Vitale
Goldau

6:9
9:6
2:13
8:7
8:7
14:1
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